

## ANAND CHARITABLE TRUSTS

## ANAND COLLEGE OF HOMOEOPATHY

Recognized by : Govt. of India Dept. of Ayush New Delhi Approved by : National Commission for Homocopathy Affiliated to : Mahamahim University of Health Science, Nasik.

Outward No. ACT ACI

Dato: 07/03/2025

**Anand Charitable Trust's** 

## Anand College of Homoeopathy & Hospital

MONTHLY OPD STATISTICS

1st February 2025 to 28 February 2025

MEDICINE	1911
SURGERY	871
OBGY	729
PAEDIATRIC	481
TOTAL	3992

## MONTHLY IPD STATISTICS 1st February 2025 to 28 February 2025

MEDICINE	55
SURGERY	23
OBGY	19
PAEDIATRIC	2
TOTAL	99

TOTAL BED OCCUPIES FEBRUARY 2025 408

Medical Superintendent Anand Homeopathy Hospital Phulewadi Road, Valjapur

Phulewadi Road, Valjapur, Tq. Valjapur, Dist. Chh. Sambhaji Nagar - 423 701

Ph.: (02436) 222955. Mob.: 9422757311, 9975995934 E-mall: anandhomeo11@gmail.com

